
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
MTC Resolution No. 3619, Revised - Recommended Revisions to Executive Director’s Signature

Authority.

Recommendation for approval to authorize the Executive Director and a designated Deputy

Executive Director to sign contracts and contract amendments totaling $200,000 without referral to a

standing Committee of the Commission and to execute emergency contracts up to $1,000,000.

Presenter:

Denise Rodrigues

Recommended Action:
Commission Approval

File #: 15-0911, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 8/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

